
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE P. CAT. CATEGORIA V. 1 V. 2 V. 3 V. 4 V. 5 V. 6 V. 7 V. 8 V. 9 V. 10 V. 11 V. 12 V. 13 V. 14 V. 15 V. 16 V. 17 V. 18 V. 19 V. 20 V. 21 V. 22

1 603 Rolleo 1 1 Equipo 2 0:12:01 0:23:24 0:34:45 0:45:46 0:56:50 1:08:08 1:19:05 1:30:32 1:42:15 1:53:35 2:05:06 2:16:38 2:28:42 2:40:11 2:52:29 3:04:07 3:16:49 3:28:27 3:44:29 4:11:17 3:56:48 4:11:17

2 601 Rolleo 3 2 Equipo 2 0:12:01 0:23:23 0:34:46 0:45:46 0:56:50 1:08:08 1:19:05 1:30:32 1:42:16 1:53:35 2:05:06 2:16:39 2:28:42 2:40:11 2:52:30 3:04:06 3:16:49 3:28:28 3:44:30 4:11:17 3:56:48 4:11:17

3 602 Rolleo 2 3 Equipo 2 0:12:00 0:23:23 0:34:46 0:45:45 0:56:50 1:08:08 1:19:05 1:30:32 1:42:15 1:53:35 2:05:07 2:16:39 2:28:42 2:40:11 2:52:29 3:04:06 3:16:49 3:28:27 3:44:30 4:11:18 3:56:48 4:11:18

4 703 Cp Osca Roller Nitro 1 Equipo 4 0:12:16 0:24:36 0:37:22 0:50:12 1:02:58 1:15:09 1:27:58 1:40:27 1:53:34 2:05:08 2:17:57 2:30:39 2:44:03 2:57:16 3:10:40 3:23:20 3:37:02 3:49:53 4:02:35

5 5008 Arnau Canet 1 Individual 0:11:51 0:23:24 0:35:03 0:47:43 1:00:28 1:13:39 1:25:57 1:37:56 1:50:14 2:03:02 2:16:38 2:28:43 2:42:02 2:55:26 3:09:08 3:23:01 3:36:20 3:49:45 4:04:10

6 605 Ingravity Shop 4 Equipo 2 0:12:00 0:23:24 0:34:46 0:45:46 0:56:50 1:10:26 1:24:11 1:38:22 1:51:04 2:03:00 2:15:11 2:27:38 2:40:05 2:51:59 3:05:51 3:20:58 3:36:35 3:58:57

7 5006 Unai Baztan Abanses 2 Individual 0:11:51 0:23:24 0:34:46 0:45:46 0:58:50 1:12:15 1:25:34 1:38:13 1:52:17 2:05:33 2:21:47 2:52:03 3:05:33 3:19:30 3:34:10 3:49:50 4:08:00

8 5005 Héctor González Baeza 3 Individual 0:14:46 0:32:12 0:48:23 1:03:00 1:17:42 1:32:15 1:46:40 2:01:04 2:15:14 2:30:03 2:44:49 2:59:40 3:15:00 3:30:05 3:45:29 4:03:08

9 704 Cp Osca Roller Turbo 2 Equipo 4 0:14:46 0:32:13 0:48:21 1:02:59 1:17:42 1:35:54 1:52:07 2:06:36 2:21:56 2:41:24 2:57:20 3:10:39 3:25:06 3:43:25 3:57:35 4:12:44

10 702 Rolleo 4 3 Equipo 4 0:12:01 0:27:32 1:01:42 1:15:56 1:28:11 1:42:50 1:56:04 2:19:03 2:34:08 2:47:23 3:02:41 3:25:37 3:38:53 3:54:52 4:09:01

11 5021 Leonardo Tejada Bueno 4 Individual 0:13:41 0:27:55 0:42:23 0:56:29 1:09:52 1:23:49 1:37:47 1:52:11 2:06:50 2:22:23 2:37:53 2:53:02 3:10:35

12 604 Les Karens 5 Equipo 2 0:16:14 0:36:10 0:54:01 1:13:34 1:30:50 1:50:43 2:07:39 2:27:55 2:45:23 3:05:39 3:23:16 3:43:41 4:01:36

13 701 Las Estrellas 4 Equipo 4 0:17:06 0:35:01 0:56:22 1:14:11 1:31:42 1:52:03 2:11:03 2:29:07 2:47:23 3:08:16 3:27:45 3:45:29 4:03:08

14 5007 Iván Barba López 5 Individual 0:14:38 0:29:51 0:45:17 1:00:34 1:15:49 1:32:14 1:47:48 2:35:02 2:50:56 3:07:28

15 5025 Carolina Mairal Lopez 6 Individual 0:14:45 0:32:11 0:48:22 1:03:18 1:21:50 1:52:29 2:22:41 2:57:58 3:43:25

16 5022 Zoe Peña Prats 7 Individual 2:33:36 3:02:15 3:31:21 4:00:17

17 5016 Saul Martinez Palacios 8 Individual 2:33:37 3:02:14 3:31:19 4:00:17

18 5015 Ivan Martinez Lacruz 9 Individual 2:33:35 3:02:14 3:31:18 4:00:18

19 5003 Gabriela Gutierrez 10 Individual 1:28:34
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